
Nathan Kaiser {Yorkshire}

1/8* James Blythe {Derbyshire}

Josh Turmel {Suffolk}

James Bamber {Somerset}

Bye

1/8* Rahul Bansal {Lancashire}

Scott Parker {Somerset}

1/8* Joe Elfasi {Buckinghamshire}

Bye

1/8* Daniel Bergin {Wales}

Jeremy Carter {Hampshire}

1/8* Luke Parker {Leicestershire}

Joseph Yerrell {Buckinghamshire}

1/8* Charlie Gamble {Somerset}

Bye

Jack Bearpack {Yorkshire}

1/8* Bradley Smith {Lancashire}

Thomas Blair {Cambridgeshire}

Bye

Oliver Turner {Yorkshire}

Jack Lewandowski {Nottinghamshire}

Bye

1/8* Ben Coates {Surrey}

Connor Sheen {Merseyside}

Bye

Harry Heathcock {Warwickshire}

 11-5, 11-3, 12-10 {28m}

1/8* James Blythe

1/8* Ben Coates

Thomas Blair

1/8* Luke Parker

Oliver Turner

1/8* Bradley Smith

Scott Parker

 11-7, 9-11, 7-11, 11-6,

11-9 {42m}

 4-11, 9-11, 11-8, 11-7,

11-8 {46m}

1/8* Rahul Bansal

 11-6, 8-11, 9-11, 11-3,

11-9 {42m}

 12-10, 11-8, 6-11, 11-9

{37m}

 11-13, 11-8, 6-11, 13-11,

8-11 {39m}

 11-8, 11-4, 11-6 {24m}

 11-2, 11-5, 11-7 {18m}

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD

Qualifier  TBD
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Brad Gallivan {Yorkshire}

Bye

Jagpal Sehmbi {Essex}

Sam Haycock {Lincolnshire}

Alexander MacFarlane {Durham &

      Cleveland}

Bye

Boys Under 17 - Qualifying Draw

Tecnifibre British Junior Championships

1st Round 2nd Round  Qualifiers

1/8* Joe Elfasi

1/8* James Blythe

1/8* Rahul Bansal

Oliver Turner

1/8* Daniel Bergin

Jack Bearpack

Josh Turmel

1/8* Bradley Smith

Thomas Blair

1/8* Luke Parker

Scott Parker

Jagpal Sehmbi

Jeremy Carter

1/8* Ben Coates

1/8* Charlie Gamble

Brad Gallivan

 11-6, 11-3, 11-2 {20m}

 11-5, 9-11, 11-9, 12-10 {29m}

 12-10, 11-8, 11-9 {29m}

 13-15, 11-9, 11-5, 11-5 {37m}

 13-11, 8-11, 11-6, 11-13, 11-8

{39m}

 12-10, 12-10, 11-8 {39m}

 11-6, 11-5, 11-4 {24m}

 14-12, 11-7, 2-11, 11-9 {36m}

Boys Under 17 - Qualifying Draw


